Table 1/1

EuroPoll Survey February 2012

Q1: Do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?
Base: All Respondents

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB
2004/2007 West Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After
Total EPP PASD ALDE | Other Core |Enlargement Male | Female ern | Northern | ranean ern 1950 -1960 1960
Unweighted Total 102 38 18 1 35 79 23 79 23 19 35 27 21 22 38 42
Weighted Total 102 37 26 1 28 73 29 84 18 33 18 25 26 22 42 38
100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100%  100%
European political leaders have managed the Eurozone debt ¢risis effectively
Agree 14 1 2 1 - 9 5 12 2 7 1 1 5 * 8 5
14% 30% 6% 12% - 13% 15% 14% 13% 20% 8% 5% 17% 2% 19% 14%
Disagree 79 18 22 10 28 55 23 63 16 22 16 21 20 21 28 29
7% 49% 88% 88%  100% 76% 80% 75% 87% 65% 88% 86% 7% 96% 68% 7%
Don’t know 4 4 - - - 4 - 4 - 3 * - - - 2 2
4% 10% - - - 5% - 4% - 10% 2% - - - 4% 5%
Not stated 6 4 2 - - 4 1 6 - 2 * 2 1 * 4 1
6% 11% 6% - - 6% 5% 7% - 5% 2% 9% 6% 2% 9% 4%
The Eurozone debt crisis will make future European integration more difficult to achieve
Agree 68 16 17 7 27 48 20 58 10 19 13 19 17 16 26 25
66% 45% 68% 60% 95% 66% 68% 69% 53% 57% 74% 7% 63% 74% 63% 66%
Disagree 26 16 5 5 1 18 8 18 9 " 4 3 8 3 12 1
26% 43% 19% 40% 4% 25% 27% 21% 47% 33% 24% 13% 31% 16% 28% 30%
Don't know 4 2 2 - * 2 2 4 - 2 - * 2 2 - 2
3% 5% 6% - 1% 3% 5% 4% - 5% - 1% 6% 9% - 4%
Not stated 4 3 2 - - 4 - 4 - 2 * 2 - * 4
4% % 6% - - 6% - 5% - 5% 2% 9% - 2% 9%
The Eurozone debt crisis will make future Europeah expansion more difficult to achieve
Agree 62 15 13 8 27 40 22 49 13 13 14 15 21 16 22 24
61% 41% 50% 68% 94% 55% 76% 59% 1% 38% 79% 59% 80% 75% 52% 63%
Disagree 30 16 10 4 1 24 5 26 4 16 3 7 4 4 15 11
29% 42% 37% 32% 4% 34% 18% 31% 20% 46% 19% 29% 14% 21% 35% 28%
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Table 1/2

EuroPoll Survey February 2012

Q1: Do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?
Base: All Respondents

PARTY ACCESSION GENDER REGION DOB
2004/2007 West Nordic/ | Mediter East Before 1950 After
Total EPP PASD ALDE | Other Core |Enlargement Male | Female ern | Northern | ranean ern 1950 -1960 1960
Unweighted Total 102 38 18 1 35 79 23 79 23 19 35 27 21 22 38 42
Weighted Total 102 37 26 1 28 73 29 84 18 33 18 25 26 22 42 38
100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100%  100%
Don’t know 4 2 2 - 1 2 2 2 2 2 - 1 2 1 - 3
4% 5% 6% - 2% 3% 5% 3% 8% 5% - 2% 6% 3% - 8%
Not stated 6 4 2 - - 6 - 6 - 3 * 2 - * 6
6% 12% 6% - - 8% - % - 10% 2% 9% - 2% 13%
A two-speed Europe is now inevitable
Agree 37 9 12 3 12 26 1 28 9 12 10 7 8 12 12 13
36% 25% 49% 30% 41% 35% 39% 34% 48% 36% 56% 29% 31% 55% 28% 35%
Disagree 53 22 1 7 13 39 15 45 8 17 7 15 15 9 22 22
52% 61% 43% 59% 47% 53% 50% 54% 44% 52% 38% 60% 56% 40% 53% 58%
Don’t know 7 2 1 1 2 3 3 6 1 2 1 1 3 1 4 2
6% 7% 2% 11% 8% 4% 12% 7% 3% 5% 5% 2% 13% 3% 10% 4%
Not stated 5 3 2 - 1 5 - 4 1 3 * 2 - * 4 1
5% 7% 6% - 3% 7% - 5% 5% 8% 2% 9% - 2% 9% 2%
| expect at least one of the Eurozone countries to abandon the Euro and to return to their original currency within the next year
Agree 34 9 3 - 22 18 16 27 8 7 9 3 15 6 9 19
34% 25% 12% - 7% 25% 55% 32% 41% 22% 50% 14% 56% 27% 22% 50%
Disagree 56 22 19 9 6 46 10 46 9 23 8 16 8 15 25 15
54% 59% 75% 80% 20% 63% 33% 55% 50% 68% 48% 66% 31% 69% 60% 40%
Don’t know 7 2 2 2 1 4 3 5 2 2 - 3 3 1 3 3
% 6% 6% 20% 3% 6% 9% % 8% 5% - 1% 1% 3% 8% 8%
Not stated 5 3 2 - - 4 1 5 - 2 * 2 1 * 4 1
5% 9% 6% - - 6% 3% 6% - 5% 2% 9% 3% 2% 9% 2%
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